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Międzynarodowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Warszawy w pływaniu
Warszawa, 1- - 2-6-2012

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 11 - 15 lat
2012-06-01 - 20:37 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat

1. RYBARCZYK, Kacper 01 UKS Wilanowia 5:26.45 306
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:03.13 42.50 250m: 3:26.51 41.80 350m: 4:48.82 40.14

100m: 1:20.63 42.76 200m: 2:44.71 41.58 300m: 4:08.68 42.17 400m: 5:26.45 37.63

2. KAROLCZAK, JAN 01 Buks Warszawa 5:28.13 301
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 2:02.91 43.30 250m: 3:26.58 41.67 350m: 4:49.29 40.20

100m: 1:19.61 43.30 200m: 2:44.91 42.00 300m: 4:09.09 42.51 400m: 5:28.13 38.84

3. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 UKS Wilanowia 5:29.79 297
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:03.15 42.12 250m: 3:26.15 41.36 350m: 4:48.97 41.41

100m: 1:21.03 43.14 200m: 2:44.79 41.64 300m: 4:07.56 41.41 400m: 5:29.79 40.82

4. POMAGALSKI, Piotr 01 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 5:38.31 275
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:04.29 44.75 250m: 3:33.11 43.99 350m: 4:59.68 41.96

100m: 1:19.54 42.31 200m: 2:49.12 44.83 300m: 4:17.72 44.61 400m: 5:38.31 38.63

5. KRZYMAŃSKI, Kajetan 01 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 6:00.32 227
50m: 39.71 39.71 150m: 2:11.97 47.26 250m: 3:45.46 46.84 350m: 5:18.06 45.76

100m: 1:24.71 45.00 200m: 2:58.62 46.65 300m: 4:32.30 46.84 400m: 6:00.32 42.26

6. WÓJCIK, Kamil 01 UKS PINGWINY 6:04.35 220
50m: 41.06 41.06 150m: 2:15.32 47.14 250m: 3:49.50 46.32 350m: 5:22.34 45.36

100m: 1:28.18 47.12 200m: 3:03.18 47.86 300m: 4:36.98 47.48 400m: 6:04.35 42.01

7. ŚCISEŁ, Olaf 01 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 6:38.28 168
50m: 40.63 40.63 150m: 2:22.25 51.38 250m: 4:06.66 53.28 350m: 5:50.79 53.21

100m: 1:30.87 50.24 200m: 3:13.38 51.13 300m: 4:57.58 50.92 400m: 6:38.28 47.49

8. SZADROWSKI, Jakub 01 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 6:47.62 157
50m: 40.33 40.33 150m: 2:24.53 52.27 250m: 4:11.92 52.76 350m: 5:58.54 52.84

100m: 1:32.26 51.93 200m: 3:19.16 54.63 300m: 5:05.70 53.78 400m: 6:47.62 49.08

12 lat

1. KAŁUSOWSKI, Jan 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 4:58.88 399
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:50.36 38.57 250m: 3:06.82 37.93 350m: 4:23.31 38.07

100m: 1:11.79 37.96 200m: 2:28.89 38.53 300m: 3:45.24 38.42 400m: 4:58.88 35.57

2. KARNIK, ERYK 00 Rtp Victoria Radom 5:26.67 305
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:56.43 41.37 250m: 3:21.29 42.36 350m: 4:46.42 42.20

100m: 1:15.06 40.24 200m: 2:38.93 42.50 300m: 4:04.22 42.93 400m: 5:26.67 40.25

3. KALISZ, Jakub 00 UKS PINGWINY 5:49.43 249
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 2:04.57 44.28 250m: 3:35.80 45.88 350m: 5:05.38 44.21

100m: 1:20.29 43.54 200m: 2:49.92 45.35 300m: 4:21.17 45.37 400m: 5:49.43 44.05

13 lat

1. PARZYNOWSKI, WOJCIECH 99 Uks 190 Łódź 4:45.68 457
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:44.88 36.17 250m: 2:58.73 37.68 350m: 4:11.68 36.42

100m: 1:08.71 36.60 200m: 2:21.05 36.17 300m: 3:35.26 36.53 400m: 4:45.68 34.00

2. SMUL, Błażej 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 4:48.35 444
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:45.40 37.06 250m: 2:59.85 37.17 350m: 4:13.39 36.15

100m: 1:08.34 35.77 200m: 2:22.68 37.28 300m: 3:37.24 37.39 400m: 4:48.35 34.96

3. PECYNA, Maciej 99 IKS Konstancin 4:50.44 435
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:50.44

4. RYBARCZYK, Filip 99 UKS Wilanowia 4:59.17 398
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:51.02 38.45 250m: 3:08.06 38.72 350m: 4:23.90 37.33

100m: 1:12.57 38.80 200m: 2:29.34 38.32 300m: 3:46.57 38.51 400m: 4:59.17 35.27
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5. SOLAK, Łukasz 99 Klub Pływacki  Mzos Płock 4:59.43 397
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:49.04 38.49 250m: 3:06.78 38.80 350m: 4:23.75 38.20

100m: 1:10.55 38.07 200m: 2:27.98 38.94 300m: 3:45.55 38.77 400m: 4:59.43 35.68

6. KAŁUŻYŃSKI, Antoni 99 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 5:00.86 391
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:48.54 39.39 250m: 3:07.06 38.81 350m: 4:24.97 39.07

100m: 1:09.15 37.07 200m: 2:28.25 39.71 300m: 3:45.90 38.84 400m: 5:00.86 35.89

7. MACIEJEWSKI, KACPER 99 Iuks Muszelka 5:02.38 385
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:50.28 38.65 250m: 3:07.99 38.89 350m: 4:25.45 38.03

100m: 1:11.63 37.92 200m: 2:29.10 38.82 300m: 3:47.42 39.43 400m: 5:02.38 36.93

8. BARAŃCZYK, MICHAŁ 99 Uks 190 Łódź 5:04.26 378
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:04.26

9. BĄK, PATRYK 99 Iuks Muszelka 5:06.53 370
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:53.62 39.43 250m: 3:12.97 39.69 350m: 4:31.03 38.25

100m: 1:14.19 39.20 200m: 2:33.28 39.66 300m: 3:52.78 39.81 400m: 5:06.53 35.50

10. WŁODARCZYK, Maciej 99 UKS PINGWINY 5:07.98 364
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:47.41 38.63 250m: 3:07.05 39.51 350m: 4:27.27 40.33

100m: 1:08.78 36.81 200m: 2:27.54 40.13 300m: 3:46.94 39.89 400m: 5:07.98 40.71

11. MARCINKOWSKI, Borys 99 MTKP Delfin Toruń 5:23.74 314
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:58.52 42.10 250m: 3:23.51 42.63 350m: 4:46.17 41.16

100m: 1:16.42 40.75 200m: 2:40.88 42.36 300m: 4:05.01 41.50 400m: 5:23.74 37.57

12. OLEWNIK, Bartosz 99 MTKP Delfin Toruń 5:27.26 304
50m: 36.70 36.70 150m: 2:00.84 42.35 250m: 3:26.44 43.10 350m: 4:50.45 41.84

100m: 1:18.49 41.79 200m: 2:43.34 42.50 300m: 4:08.61 42.17 400m: 5:27.26 36.81

14 lat

1. RAFLEWSKI, JAKUB 98 Uks 190 Łódź 4:36.09 506
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:41.20 35.30 250m: 2:52.47 35.12 350m: 4:02.74 35.08

100m: 1:05.90 35.13 200m: 2:17.35 36.15 300m: 3:27.66 35.19 400m: 4:36.09 33.35

2. KRAKOWIAK, Waldemar 98 CITYZEN Poznań 4:36.75 502
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:40.26 35.09 250m: 2:50.90 35.59 350m: 4:02.45 35.67

100m: 1:05.17 34.28 200m: 2:15.31 35.05 300m: 3:26.78 35.88 400m: 4:36.75 34.30

3. KUŹMA, Bartosz 98 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 4:38.83 491
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:40.89 35.52 250m: 2:53.57 36.30 350m: 4:05.04 35.95

100m: 1:05.37 34.80 200m: 2:17.27 36.38 300m: 3:29.09 35.52 400m: 4:38.83 33.79

4. RYBAK, Konrad 98 Uks Pirania Targówek 4:39.72 486
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:41.97 34.85 250m: 2:54.06 36.20 350m: 4:05.56 35.68

100m: 1:07.12 34.34 200m: 2:17.86 35.89 300m: 3:29.88 35.82 400m: 4:39.72 34.16

5. GIERSZEWSKI, Jan 98 MUKS piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:44.48 462
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:42.85 36.70 250m: 2:57.28 37.05 350m: 4:10.99 37.14

100m: 1:06.15 35.39 200m: 2:20.23 37.38 300m: 3:33.85 36.57 400m: 4:44.48 33.49

6. MILCZAREK, PIOTR 98 Uks 190 Łódź 4:44.76 461
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:44.67 37.09 250m: 2:57.57 36.52 350m: 4:10.84 36.38

100m: 1:07.58 36.32 200m: 2:21.05 36.38 300m: 3:34.46 36.89 400m: 4:44.76 33.92

7. ROSOCHACKI, Piotr 98 Uks Pirania Targówek 4:46.66 452
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:45.00 37.00 250m: 2:59.46 36.75 350m: 4:13.44 36.67

100m: 1:08.00 35.84 200m: 2:22.71 37.71 300m: 3:36.77 37.31 400m: 4:46.66 33.22

8. KOWALSKI, Dominik 98 UKS Ostrobramska 4:48.17 445
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:45.73 36.29 250m: 2:58.68 36.65 350m: 4:12.89 37.11

100m: 1:09.44 36.74 200m: 2:22.03 36.30 300m: 3:35.78 37.10 400m: 4:48.17 35.28

9. KĘDZIERSKI, Daniel 98 Uks Pirania Targówek 4:52.70 425
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:46.33 37.39 250m: 3:03.21 38.67 350m: 4:18.67 37.63

100m: 1:08.94 36.04 200m: 2:24.54 38.21 300m: 3:41.04 37.83 400m: 4:52.70 34.03
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10. NIEWIADOMSKI, Bartłomiej 98 Uks Pirania Targówek 4:53.11 423
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:48.53 37.88 250m: 3:04.82 37.95 350m: 4:20.43 37.58

100m: 1:10.65 37.07 200m: 2:26.87 38.34 300m: 3:42.85 38.03 400m: 4:53.11 32.68

11. JAGODZIŃSKI, Oskar 98 MUKS piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:54.21 418
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:45.26 36.95 250m: 3:00.34 37.64 350m: 4:16.46 38.24

100m: 1:08.31 36.25 200m: 2:22.70 37.44 300m: 3:38.22 37.88 400m: 4:54.21 37.75

12. BOCHNOWSKI, Maciej 98 Mkp Bobry Dębica 4:55.57 412
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:47.08 37.28 250m: 3:03.06 37.89 350m: 4:18.49 37.53

100m: 1:09.80 36.48 200m: 2:25.17 38.09 300m: 3:40.96 37.90 400m: 4:55.57 37.08

13. WACHNIK, Jakub 98 Uks Pirania Targówek 4:57.52 404
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:48.75 37.78 250m: 3:04.51 38.19 350m: 4:21.17 38.62

100m: 1:10.97 36.72 200m: 2:26.32 37.57 300m: 3:42.55 38.04 400m: 4:57.52 36.35

14. DĘBSKI, Dominik 98 SKS Start Łódź 4:57.76 403
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:51.73 38.27 250m: 3:07.67 38.17 350m: 4:23.18 38.02

100m: 1:13.46 38.17 200m: 2:29.50 37.77 300m: 3:45.16 37.49 400m: 4:57.76 34.58

15. OLEKSY, Hubert 98 MUKS piętnastka Bydgoszcz 5:00.86 391
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:48.18 38.17 250m: 3:05.66 38.16 350m: 4:22.15 38.37

100m: 1:10.01 36.89 200m: 2:27.50 39.32 300m: 3:43.78 38.12 400m: 5:00.86 38.71

16. SMYL, Łukasz 98 Uks Pirania Targówek 5:06.68 369
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:53.00 39.93 250m: 3:12.86 40.50 350m: 4:32.32 39.91

100m: 1:13.07 38.55 200m: 2:32.36 39.36 300m: 3:52.41 39.55 400m: 5:06.68 34.36

17. GRZESIK, Damian 98 Uks Pirania Targówek 5:11.30 353
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:52.88 39.92 250m: 3:13.50 40.29 350m: 4:33.43 39.67

100m: 1:12.96 38.16 200m: 2:33.21 40.33 300m: 3:53.76 40.26 400m: 5:11.30 37.87

18. FEDEROWICZ, Jan 98 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 5:11.83 351
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:54.42 40.27 250m: 3:15.35 40.38 350m: 4:36.32 40.25

100m: 1:14.15 39.28 200m: 2:34.97 40.55 300m: 3:56.07 40.72 400m: 5:11.83 35.51

19. WESOŁOWSKI, Jakub 98 Mks Jedynka Łódź 5:16.33 336
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:52.88 40.10 250m: 3:14.80 41.18 350m: 4:36.38 40.82

100m: 1:12.78 38.41 200m: 2:33.62 40.74 300m: 3:55.56 40.76 400m: 5:16.33 39.95

15 lat

1. STANISZEWSKI, Adam 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 4:12.18 664
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:34.65 32.62 250m: 2:39.39 32.09 350m: 3:42.02 30.82

100m: 1:02.03 32.53 200m: 2:07.30 32.65 300m: 3:11.20 31.81 400m: 4:12.18 30.16

2. PIETRZAK, Dawid 97 MUKS piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:13.69 652
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:35.09 33.06 250m: 2:39.83 32.33 350m: 3:43.31 31.70

100m: 1:02.03 32.27 200m: 2:07.50 32.41 300m: 3:11.61 31.78 400m: 4:13.69 30.38

3. HAHN, Jakub 97 Mks Jedynka Łódź 4:29.28 545
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:41.01 35.06 250m: 2:50.20 34.29 350m: 3:57.70 33.85

100m: 1:05.95 34.74 200m: 2:15.91 34.90 300m: 3:23.85 33.65 400m: 4:29.28 31.58

4. FRĄTCZAK, Mateusz 97 Mks Jedynka Łódź 4:30.39 539
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:39.93 34.50 250m: 2:48.92 34.06 350m: 3:57.49 33.87

100m: 1:05.43 34.55 200m: 2:14.86 34.93 300m: 3:23.62 34.70 400m: 4:30.39 32.90

5. KOREK, JAKUB 97 Uks,,Żoliborz''Warszawa 4:31.82 530
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:38.47 34.76 250m: 2:49.21 35.40 350m: 3:59.18 34.73

100m: 1:03.71 34.13 200m: 2:13.81 35.34 300m: 3:24.45 35.24 400m: 4:31.82 32.64

6. BĄCZKOWSKI, Bartosz 97 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 4:33.31 522
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:39.81 34.61 250m: 2:49.90 35.30 350m: 3:59.86 34.69

100m: 1:05.20 33.78 200m: 2:14.60 34.79 300m: 3:25.17 35.27 400m: 4:33.31 33.45

7. KWIATKOWSKI, Krzysztof 97 MTKP Delfin Toruń 4:37.59 498
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:41.19 35.76 250m: 2:53.12 35.99 350m: 4:04.45 35.58

100m: 1:05.43 34.82 200m: 2:17.13 35.94 300m: 3:28.87 35.75 400m: 4:37.59 33.14
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8. ŻURAWICZ, Mateusz 97 MUKS piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:40.15 484
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:44.44 36.02 250m: 2:55.68 35.57 350m: 4:06.89 35.63

100m: 1:08.42 36.08 200m: 2:20.11 35.67 300m: 3:31.26 35.58 400m: 4:40.15 33.26

9. OSIŃSKI, Adrian 97 MTKP Delfin Toruń 4:41.35 478
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:42.60 36.11 250m: 2:54.80 36.04 350m: 4:07.63 36.29

100m: 1:06.49 34.89 200m: 2:18.76 36.16 300m: 3:31.34 36.54 400m: 4:41.35 33.72

10. ROMANOWSKI, Kamil 97 MTKP Delfin Toruń 4:41.88 475
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:42.64 36.75 250m: 2:56.01 36.62 350m: 4:08.92 35.86

100m: 1:05.89 34.99 200m: 2:19.39 36.75 300m: 3:33.06 37.05 400m: 4:41.88 32.96

11. SKŁODOWSKI, Paweł 97 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 4:41.92 475
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:41.45 36.14 250m: 2:54.70 36.65 350m: 4:07.72 36.46

100m: 1:05.31 33.80 200m: 2:18.05 36.60 300m: 3:31.26 36.56 400m: 4:41.92 34.20

12. KONDRASIUK, Jan 97 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 4:45.91 456
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:45.13 36.33 250m: 2:58.63 36.26 350m: 4:11.71 36.04

100m: 1:08.80 36.02 200m: 2:22.37 37.24 300m: 3:35.67 37.04 400m: 4:45.91 34.20

13. CICHOŃ, Maciej 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 4:47.48 448
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:44.19 36.34 250m: 2:58.38 37.37 350m: 4:12.34 36.85

100m: 1:07.85 35.65 200m: 2:21.01 36.82 300m: 3:35.49 37.11 400m: 4:47.48 35.14

14. SKORULSKI, Jakub 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:48.67 443
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:44.25 36.93 250m: 2:58.49 37.31 350m: 4:13.96 37.56

100m: 1:07.32 35.16 200m: 2:21.18 36.93 300m: 3:36.40 37.91 400m: 4:48.67 34.71

15. KACZOROWSKI, JAKUB 97 Uks,,Żoliborz''Warszawa 4:53.41 421
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:48.18 37.31 250m: 3:02.51 37.14 350m: 4:17.64 37.04

100m: 1:10.87 37.58 200m: 2:25.37 37.19 300m: 3:40.60 38.09 400m: 4:53.41 35.77

16. KAŹMIERCZAK, Miłosz 97 MTKP Delfin Toruń 4:59.06 398
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:50.34 37.87 250m: 3:08.02 38.70 350m: 4:23.71 37.51

100m: 1:12.47 37.93 200m: 2:29.32 38.98 300m: 3:46.20 38.18 400m: 4:59.06 35.35

17. MIKOŚ, Robert 97 UKS Victoria Józefów 5:21.71 320
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:52.42 41.81 250m: 3:17.30 42.54 350m: 4:42.48 42.28

100m: 1:10.61 38.00 200m: 2:34.76 42.34 300m: 4:00.20 42.90 400m: 5:21.71 39.23

PK SZYMAŃSKI, Grzegorz 97 UKS Wilanowia 5:38.33 275
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 2:03.73 43.84 250m: 3:28.84 42.69 350m: 4:56.31 44.24

100m: 1:19.89 42.59 200m: 2:46.15 42.42 300m: 4:12.07 43.23 400m: 5:38.33 42.02


